Boys U10

Jacob Gantt
Brennan Sabo

Zahvier Young Williams

Girls U10

Blakeleigh Tidrick
Caroline Springer
Aurora Corrato

Boys U12

Jonah Knowles
Greyson Laurence
Marcus Henderson

Girls U12
Davina Eltagonde

Arianna Barela
Milee McDermed

2022/2023
YOUTH KINGS AND QUEENS
INVITATIONAL RESULTS

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
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Boys U15

Robert Zuppan llI
Raider Ramsdell
Coltyn Hermanstorfer

Girls U15

Haley Vallejos
Teagen Hughes
Brynlee Ray

Boys U18

Kanyen Hermanstorfer
Derrick Rackley
Caleb Benge

Girls U18
Ryan Starke

Madeline Jonasen
Abigail Tussey

UUSEBC

United States Bowling Congress

PIKES PEAK

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
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